

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 18707 of 2022

=====

BABUBHAI RAMABHAI BHAMBHI

Versus

ANAND AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

=====

Appearance:

MR GUNVANT B SHAH(3859) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR SAMIR B GOHIL(5718) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BIREN VAISHNAV

Date : 22/09/2022

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 22.11.2022.

To be heard with Special Civil Application No. 16471
of 2022.

DIVYA

(BIREN VAISHNAV, J)